

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 17124

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2009 in CRLA No.340/2001  
of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

VIDYA SAGAR ANAND Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE N.C.T.OF DELHI Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 08/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow, the 9th October, 2009,  
before Chamber Judge.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER